
   

 

 

 

 

 

PRIMARY CHECKPOINT DATES 
Qualification Syllabus Component Syllabus Title Duration Date 

Cambridge Primary 
Checkpoint 0057 01 

English (ESL) 
(Primary) 35 min Wednesday 13 May 2026 

Cambridge Primary 
Checkpoint 0057 02 

English (ESL) 
(Primary) 25 min Wednesday 13 May 2026 

Cambridge Primary 
Checkpoint 0057 03 

English (ESL) 
(Primary) 35 min Wednesday 13 May 2026 

Cambridge Primary 
Checkpoint 0096 01 

Mathematics 
(Primary) 45 minutes Monday 18 May 2026 

Cambridge Primary 
Checkpoint 0096 02 

Mathematics 
(Primary) 45 minutes Monday 18 May 2026 

Cambridge Primary 
Checkpoint 0097 01 

Science 
 (Primary) 35 minutes Wednesday 20 May 2026 

Cambridge Primary 
Checkpoint 0097 02 

Science  
(Primary) 35 minutes Wednesday 20 May 2026 

LOWER SECONDARY CHECKPOINT DATES 
Qualification Syllabus Component Syllabus Title Duration Date 

Cambridge Lower Secondary 
Checkpoint 0876 01 

English (ESL) 
 (Lower Secondary) 45 min Tuesday 12 May 2026 

Cambridge Lower Secondary 
Checkpoint 0876 02 

English (ESL)  
(Lower Secondary) 35 min Tuesday 12 May 2026 

Cambridge Lower Secondary 
Checkpoint 0876 03 

English (ESL)  
(Lower Secondary) 40 min Tuesday 12 May 2026 

Cambridge Lower Secondary 
Checkpoint 0862 01 

Mathematics 
 (Lower Secondary) 1 hour Tuesday 19 May 2026 

Cambridge Lower Secondary 
Checkpoint 0862 02 

Mathematics  
(Lower Secondary) 1 hour Tuesday 19 May 2026 

Cambridge Lower Secondary 
Checkpoint 0893 01 

Science 
 (Lower Secondary) 45 minutes Thursday 21 May 2026 

Cambridge Lower Secondary 
Checkpoint 0893 02 

Science 
 (Lower Secondary) 45 minutes Thursday 21 May 2026 


